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CHERYL DAVIS 
908.253.4033 
Cheryl.A.Davis@bankofamerica.com 

RUSS FOSTER 
303.917.6937 
Russell.J.Foster@bankofamerica.com 

ERIC BENSON 
502.592.0635 
Reric.Benson@bankofamerica.com 

ALVIN ODOM 
972.526.2505 
Alvin.T.Odom@bankofamerica.com 

MIKE BOWYER 
602.418.2614 
Michael.E.Bowyer@bankofamerica.com 

JANET PULIDO 
707.673.3698 
Janet.M.Pulido@bankofamerica.com 

ROSE ANN DJELMANE 
626.695.1695 
Rose.Ann.Djelmane@bankofamerica.com 
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Andrew Leff  
Builder Executive 

Phone : 646.556.0309 
Andrew.Leff@bankofamerica.com 


